
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

MIGUEL NUNES 3533

JOÃO PAULO 3534

JOÃO SILVA 948

LUIS RODRIGUES 942

MIGUEL CAIRES 2737

JORGE CARVALHO 1170

RÚBEN RODRIGUES 2432

RUI RODRIGUES 8199

ALEXANDRE CAMACHO 8217

PEDRO CALADO 8218

ARTUR QUINTAL 3591

VÍTOR HENRIQUES 3572

JOSÉ CAMACHO 3138

NICODEMO CÂMARA 2892

RUI JORGE FERNANDES 1139

JOÃO PEDRO FREITAS 1140

RUI PINTO 3483

MARCO MACEDO 1892

PAULO MENDES 3231

FILIPE FREITAS 3329

VASCO D. SILVA 3425

TIAGO FERNANDES 3623

MIGUEL ANDRADE 3460

BRUNO GOUVEIA 3461

AMÉRICO GOUVEIA 3704

LUÍS NEVES 3376

SANDRO TEIXEIRA 2473

JOÃO NEVES 2474

CARLOS FERREIRA 3199

JHONY FERNANDES 3253

NUNO FERREIRA 2354

LUÍS RIBEIRO 3513

HUGO RODRIGUES 3027

SILVIO MALHO 3529

ANDRÉ FREITAS 3824

AGOSTINHO BETTENCOURT 3822

EMANUEL MARTINS 2898

CRISTIANO FREITAS 2899

NUNO FIGUEIRA 2812

SANDRA PITA 2813

DINARTE BAPTISTA 3602

IGOR VELOSA 3659

HELDER PESTANA 3717

NN
JOÃO ALIX 3217

RICARDO DINIS 2650

JOSÉ SERRADO 1165

RICARDO ABREU 1167

CLÁUDIO NÓBREGA 5627

HUGO MARTINS 5568

MIGUEL GOUVEIA 3642

KAMRAN LAMBA 3644

RICARDO GONÇALVES 3149

DANIEL CAPELO 3568

JOÃO FILIPE CAMACHO 5065

RICARDO ORNELAS 5072

MARTIM NUNES 7502

MARIANO FREITAS 3466

EMANUEL MARTINS 3624

JOÃO CAMACHO 3891

RUI CORTEZ 2630

RUI CORREIA 3354

BRUNO COELHO 3362

PAULO COELHO 3365
33

24 JOÃO ALIX

27 MIGUEL GOUVEIA

30 MARTIM NUNES

28 RICARDO GONÇALVES

3217 RENAULT CLIO R3T 8019 P2-4

3642 BMW E36 7474 X2-11

15 SANDRO TEIXEIRA 2473 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9356 RC4

26 CLÁUDIO NÓBREGA 5627 DATSUN 1200 7038 X2-11

7502 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9739 RC4 Perfection Team 2285

18 HUGO RODRIGUES 3027 RENAULT CLIO R3 5603 P2-3

25 JOSÉ SERRADO 1165 RENAULT CLIO R3T 8133 P2-4 Perfection Team 2285

3 MIGUEL CAIRES 2737 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 10079 RC2

3717

10 PAULO MENDES 3231 PORSCHE 992 GT3 CUP 9781 RGTN

JOSÉ CAMACHO

RC4

32 RUI CORTEZ 2630 RENAULT CLIO RALLY5 10084 RC5 3681

2 JOÃO SILVA 948 TOYOTA GR YARIS RALLY2 10263

3138 SKODA FABIA R5 9736 RC2

2987AUTO AÇOREANA RACING 

3681

RC4 Perfection Team

RC2 1761DSC Motorsport

NUNO FIGUEIRA 2812 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 10166

NP Racing

RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9741

RUI JORGE FERNANDES 1139 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO

31

23 HELDER PESTANA

NP Racing 3681

AMÉRICO GOUVEIA

7

11 VASCO D. SILVA 3425 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 9715

8

22 DINARTE BAPTISTA 3602 RENAULT CLIO R3 7200 P2-3

16 CARLOS FERREIRA 3199 OPEL CORSA RALLY4 9538 RC4

21

1 LOTES TEAM 3563 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 10111 RC2

EMANUEL MARTINS 3624 CITROEN SAXO

Lotes Team 3564

20 EMANUEL MARTINS 2898 RENAULT CLIO RALLY4 8933 RC4 Lotes Team 3564

6 LOTES TEAM 3563 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 8939 RC2

3243

9 RUI PINTO 3483 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 9609 RC2

Lotes Team 3564

NP Racing

5 PLAY RACING 8269 HYUNDAI I20 RALLY2 10106 RC2 Sports & You

7240 X1-9

CITROEN C2 R2 5915 P1-2

29 JOÃO FILIPE CAMACHO 5065 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9509 P1-2 Perfection Team 2285

12 MIGUEL ANDRADE 3460 PORSCHE 991 GT3 CUP 9852 RGTN

19

17 NUNO FERREIRA 2354 RENAULT CLIO R3T 7025 P2-4

2285

10075 RC2

RC5 Perfection Team

2285

3149 FORD FIESTA R2T 8575 P2-3

ANDRÉ FREITAS 3824 RENAULT CLIO RALLY5

RC4

XXI Rali da Calheta

Campeonato de Ralis CORAL da Madeira

 4 a  5 de julho de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Gr/Cl EquipaLic Nº Lic Nº Lic Nº

ARC SportRC210090TOYOTA GR YARIS RALLY2

Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

3092

9096 RGTN

9759

BRUNO COELHO 3362

4

14 3704 PORSCHE 991 GT3 CUP



1º Condutor

2º Condutor

1 LOTES TEAM 3563 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 10111 RC2 Lotes Team 3564

XXI Rali da Calheta

Campeonato de Ralis CORAL da Madeira

 4 a  5 de julho de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Gr/Cl EquipaLic Nº Lic Nº Lic NºViatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

JOÃO PASSOS 3554

EDGAR ORNELAS 4897

VÍTOR CAMACHO 5145

HUGO FREITAS 5021

JERONIMO SILVA 3469

GUILHERME COELHO 3367

VASCO J. SILVA 3426

FÁBIO RODRIGUES 7057

MIGUEL GOUVEIA 8182

HUMBERTO FREITAS 4213

PEDRO CANHA 2534

FREDDY VIEIRA 3164

ANDRÉ ROQUE 7326

AMARO CRÓ 5648

ANDRÉ SILVA 3327

JORGE GONÇALVES 3464

MÁRCIO FERREIRA 8177

FÁBIO FERREIRA 8243

CARLOS SILVA 7445

HUGO SILVA 7509

LAURA FERREIRA 3205

INÊS FERREIRA 4471

ANTÓNIO ORNELAS 3368

AMÂNDIO ORNELAS 3395

HELDER BAPTISTA 5071

DINARTE MENEZES 5073

PAULO CAMARA

PAULO PITA
JOÃO CAMACHO 7036

SÓNIA ANDRADE 7527

JOÃO QUINTAL 2867

ARTUR FRANÇA 6930

LUIS GONTARDO 4713

PETER SOARES 2085

PAULO JESUS 784

PEDRO FIGUEIRA 5624

VITOR NASCIMENTO 7530

ALÉXIS FREITAS 7557

ABEL SILVA 2443

OLAVO NOITE 1926

MIGUEL SILVA 3343

JHONNY SOUSA 3373

EMANUEL SILVA 4818

MANUELA  MARQUES 5050

GONÇALO PESTANA 8181

MIGUEL FREITAS 8189

A Comissão Organizadora

NP Racing 368134

46

JOÃO PASSOS 3554 CITROEN C2 R2 6277

35

45

Total Inscritos: 55

38 MIGUEL GOUVEIA

42

48 JOÃO CAMACHO

43 CARLOS SILVA

51

36 JERONIMO SILVA P2-4 Perfection Team 2285

7036 FORD ESCORT 9547 X1-8

7445 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7997 P1-2

53 ABEL SILVA 2443 TOYOTA STARLET 9130 X1-8

PAULO JESUS 784 TOYOTA YARIS 6137 X1-8

40

39 PEDRO CANHA 2534 PEUGEOT 206 6337 X1-9

3469 CITROEN DS3 R3T 9515

ANDRÉ ROQUE 7326 PEUGEOT 306 7037 X2-10

50 LUIS GONTARDO 4713 TOYOTA YARIS 6430 X1-8

8395 X1-947 PAULO CAMARA CITROEN SAXO

52 VITOR NASCIMENTO 7530 TOYOTA YARIS 9516 X1-8

54 MIGUEL SILVA 3343 HONDA CIVIC 9598 X1-9

56 GONÇALO PESTANA 8181 TOYOTA COROLLA 7432 X2-10

P1-2

X1-9

ANTÓNIO ORNELAS 3368 CITROEN C2 R2 6193 P1-2

P1-2

44 LAURA FERREIRA 3205 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY5 9855 RC5

41

55 EMANUEL SILVA 4818 RENAULT MEGANE COUPE 5772 X2-10

2285

8182 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8382 RC4 Perfection Team 2285

37 VASCO J. SILVA 3426 PEUGEOT 208 R2 9250 P1-2 Perfection Team

6644

49 JOÃO QUINTAL 2867 TOYOTA YARIS 6850

VÍTOR CAMACHO 5145 6264

CITROEN SAXO 7006

3681

2285

6851

Perfection Team

X1-8 NP Racing

MÁRCIO FERREIRA 8177

HELDER BAPTISTA 5071 CITROEN C2 R2 P1-2 NP Racing

X1-9

ANDRÉ SILVA 3327 CITROEN SAXO

CITROEN C2 R2 MAX

30/06/2025

3681




